
Spring 2026, Jan 26, 2026 - May 26, 2026 2/5/2026 4:52 PM
Component Subject Catalog# Section Class# Assoc Class Title Days Mtg Start Mtg End Room Instructor Mode

LEC CSCI   12 711 38405 711 Intro Computers & Computation Su 08:00AM 09:50AM SB-B131 Huang,Xiu Yi P

LAB CSCI   12 711A 42816 711 Intro Computers & Computation Su 10:05AM 11:55AM SB-B131 Huang,Xiu Yi P

LEC CSCI   48 131 38497 131 Spreadsheet Programming MW 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-C205 Jagdeo,Mellisa Khemraj P

LAB CSCI   48 131A 38491 131 Spreadsheet Programming MW 05:30PM 06:20PM SB-B131 Cesaretti,Paul P

LAB CSCI   48 131B 38493 131 Spreadsheet Programming MW 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-B131 Gomes,Russell A P

LAB CSCI   48 131C 38494 131 Spreadsheet Programming MW 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-A135H Abreu,Andy P

LEC CSCI   48 211 38496 211 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 10:05AM 10:55AM RE-100 Fried,Matthew J P

LAB CSCI   48 211A 38495 211 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 09:00AM 09:50AM SB-B131 Landau,Gerald J P

LAB CSCI   48 211B 38492 211 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-B131 Svitak Jr,Joseph John P

LAB CSCI   48 211C 38490 211 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 09:00AM 09:50AM SB-A223 Zhou,Xinglong P

LAB CSCI   48 211D 56986 211 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 09:00AM 09:50AM SB-A135H Tse,Chi S P

LAB CSCI   48 211E 57612 211 Spreadsheet Programming TuTh 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-A135H Wu,Shu Yuan P

LEC CSCI   90 231 42614 231 Computatnl Thnkng  High School TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-A135B Connor,Timothy J P

LEC CSCI 111 211 38262 211 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 09:00AM 09:50AM RE-100 Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LAB CSCI 111 211A 38464 211 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv MW 09:00AM 09:50AM SB-B131 Zhou,Xinglong P

LAB CSCI 111 211B 38465 211 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 08:00AM 08:50AM SB-B131 Gao,Tianyu P

LAB CSCI 111 211C 38466 211 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 10:05AM 10:55AM SB-B131 Gao,Tianyu P

LAB CSCI 111 211D 38468 211 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 10:05AM 10:55AM SB-A223 Yang,Kangmei P

LAB CSCI 111 211F 38469 211 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-A223 Tse,Chi S P

LAB CSCI 111 211G 38471 211 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 12:40PM 01:30PM SB-B131 Boateng,Justin F P

LEC CSCI 111 231 38261 231 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 05:30PM 06:20PM SB-C205 Steinberg,Oren S P

LAB CSCI 111 231A 38472 231 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 04:30PM 05:20PM SB-B131 Svitak Jr,Joseph John P

LAB CSCI 111 231C 38467 231 Intro Algorithmic Problem Solv TuTh 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-A135H Svitak Jr,Joseph John P

LEC CSCI 211 111 38260 111 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-C205 Waxman,Jerry P

LAB CSCI 211 111A 38388 111 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 10:05AM 10:55AM SB-B131 Wang,Yun P

LAB CSCI 211 111B 38391 111 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-A223 Wang,Yun P

LAB CSCI 211 111C 38390 111 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-A135H Huang,Zhewen P

LEC CSCI 211 121 38259 121 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 03:50PM 04:40PM SB-C205 Cesaretti,Paul P

LAB CSCI 211 121A 38385 121 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 02:40PM 03:30PM SB-B131 Cesaretti,Paul P

LAB CSCI 211 121C 38383 121 Object-Oriented Program in C++ MW 05:00PM 05:50PM SB-A135H Gomes,Russell A P

LEC CSCI 211 231 38392 231 Object-Oriented Program in C++ TuTh 08:30PM 09:20PM SB-B145 Alayev,Yosef P

LAB CSCI 211 231A 38386 231 Object-Oriented Program in C++ TuTh 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-B131 Abreu,Andy P

LEC CSCI 212 111 38258 111 Object-Oriented Prog in Java MW 09:00AM 09:50AM SB-C205 Ryba,Alexander J P

LAB CSCI 212 111A 38475 111 Object-Oriented Prog in Java MW 08:00AM 08:50AM SB-B131 Bedoya,Kevin P
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LAB CSCI 212 111B 38480 111 Object-Oriented Prog in Java MW 10:05AM 10:55AM SB-A135H Huang,Zhewen P

LAB CSCI 212 111C 38478 111 Object-Oriented Prog in Java MW 10:05AM 10:55AM SB-A223 Bournias,Themistokles P

LAB CSCI 212 111D 38477 111 Object-Oriented Prog in Java MW 11:10AM 12:00PM SB-B131 Wang,Yun P

LAB CSCI 212 111E 38479 111 Object-Oriented Prog in Java MW 01:40PM 02:30PM SB-B131 Mistretta,Lauren P

LEC CSCI 212 231 38483 231 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-C205 Steinberg,Oren S P

LAB CSCI 212 231A 38476 231 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 05:30PM 06:20PM SB-B131 Abreu,Andy P

LAB CSCI 212 231B 38474 231 Object-Oriented Prog in Java TuTh 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-A135H Wu,Shu Yuan P

LEC CSCI 220 111 38404 111 Discrete Structures MW 10:45AM 12:00PM PH-121 Rozovskaya,Alla P

LEC CSCI 220 121 38403 121 Discrete Structures MW 01:40PM 02:55PM KY-323 Kong,Tatyung P

LEC CSCI 220 131 38402 131 Discrete Structures MW 05:00PM 06:15PM PH-113 Kong,Tatyung P

LEC CSCI 220 211 38401 211 Discrete Structures TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-117 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 240 111 38441 111 Computer Org & Assembly Lang MW 07:45AM 09:00AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 240 131 38439 131 Computer Org & Assembly Lang MW 06:30PM 07:45PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 240 139 38438 139 Computer Org & Assembly Lang MW 08:30PM 09:45PM OL-01 Yeh,Jackson OS

LEC CSCI 240 221 38436 221 Computer Org & Assembly Lang TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-C205 Svitak Jr,Joseph John P

LEC CSCI 313 112 38453 112 Data Structures MW 10:45AM 12:00PM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 313 114 44270 114 Data Structures MW 09:15AM 10:30AM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 313 211 38450 211 Data Structures TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM PH-115 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 313 221 38449 221 Data Structures TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 313 231 38448 231 Data Structures TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 316 131 38376 131 Principles of Programming Lang MW 06:30PM 07:45PM PH-113 Kong,Tatyung P

LEC CSCI 316 211 38373 211 Principles of Programming Lang TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 316 212 38369 212 Principles of Programming Lang TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM QH-245G Steinberg,Oren S P

LEC CSCI 316 213 38371 213 Principles of Programming Lang TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM PH-110 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 316 221 38375 221 Principles of Programming Lang TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM PH-012 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 316 222 38370 222 Principles of Programming Lang TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM QH-250 Steinberg,Oren S P

LEC CSCI 320 121 38380 121 Theory of Computation MW 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-C205 Obrenic,Bojana P

LEC CSCI 320 122 42540 122 Theory of Computation MW 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B145 Obrenic,Bojana P

LEC CSCI 320 221 38379 221 Theory of Computation TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B141 Boklan,Kent D P

LEC CSCI 320 231 38378 231 Theory of Computation TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B141 Boklan,Kent D P

LEC CSCI 323 111 38431 111 Design & Analysis Algorithms MW 09:15AM 10:30AM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 323 112 38430 112 Design & Analysis Algorithms MW 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-113 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 323 211 38428 211 Design & Analysis Algorithms TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-D133 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 323 221 38426 221 Design & Analysis Algorithms TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P
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LEC CSCI 323 239 38424 239 Design & Analysis Algorithms TuTh 06:30PM 07:45PM
OL-01

SB-C203
Goswami,Mayank OS

LEC CSCI 325 132 38489 132 Machine Learning MW 06:30PM 07:45PM SB-B141 Cesaretti,Paul P

LEC CSCI 328 129 42615 129 Algorithms for Big Data MW 03:10PM 04:25PM
OL-01

SB-B137
Goswami,Mayank OS

LEC CSCI 331 121 38463 121 Database Systems MW 03:10PM 04:25PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 331 131 38462 131 Database Systems MW 08:00PM 09:15PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 331 211 38459 211 Database Systems TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-115 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 331 218 47203 218 Database Systems TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM
OL-01

PH-212
Heller,Peter A HS

LEC CSCI 331 221 38460 221 Database Systems TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-B145 Sy,Bon K P

LEC CSCI 334 213 38395 213 Data Mining and Warehousing TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B145 Sy,Bon K P

LEC CSCI 340 121 38447 121 Operating Systems Principles MW 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-153 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 340 122 38446 122 Operating Systems Principles MW 03:10PM 04:25PM SB-B141 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 340 131 38445 131 Operating Systems Principles MW 05:00PM 06:15PM PH-115 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 340 221 38444 221 Operating Systems Principles TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM QH-350F Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LEC CSCI 340 222 38443 222 Operating Systems Principles TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-113 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 343 131 38420 131 Computer Architecture MW 05:00PM 06:15PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 343 211 38419 211 Computer Architecture TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 343 212 38417 212 Computer Architecture TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM OL-01 Smith-Thompson,Anne OS

LEC CSCI 343 213 38422 213 Computer Architecture TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 343 231 38416 231 Computer Architecture Th 06:30PM 09:20PM SB-C207 Upadhyay,Vivek P

LEC CSCI 344 210 38381 210 Distributed Systems TuTh 07:45AM 09:00AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 346 211 38488 211 Cloud Computing TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-153 Li,Jun P

LEC CSCI 348 212 38365 212 Data Communications TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM QH-350F Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LEC CSCI 355 131 42567 131 Internet and Web Technologies MW 06:30PM 07:45PM SB-D133 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 355 132 38458 132 Internet and Web Technologies MW 08:00PM 09:15PM SB-D133 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 355 231 38456 231 Internet and Web Technologies TuTh 06:30PM 07:45PM SB-B141 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 355 232 38455 232 Internet and Web Technologies TuTh 08:00PM 09:15PM SB-B141 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 367 222 38487 222 Digital Image Processing TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-012 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 370 112 44265 112 Software Engineering MW 10:45AM 12:00PM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 370 211 38397 211 Software Engineering TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM SB-B145 Sy,Bon K P

LEC CSCI 370 221 38398 221 Software Engineering TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM PH-117 Svadlenka,John T P

LEC CSCI 370 231 38396 231 Software Engineering TuTh 08:30PM 09:45PM SB-C205 Greenberg,Aryeh Yaakov P

LEC CSCI 381 111 38414 111 Computational Geometry MW 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-121 Cesaretti,Paul P

LEC CSCI 381 112 38407 112 Modeling and Simulation MW 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B141 Brown,Theodore D P
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LEC CSCI 381 113 44267 113 Computability and Complexity MW 07:45AM 09:00AM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 381 121 38413 121 Advanced Python Programming MW 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B145 Waxman,Jerry P

LEC CSCI 381 122 38412 122 Large Language Models MW 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-130 Rozovskaya,Alla P

LEC CSCI 381 131 38545 131 Mobile App Development MW 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-D133 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 381 214 44007 214 Quantum Computing TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM PH-108 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 381 221 38410 221 Info Theory&Error Correct Code TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM PH-113 Li,Jun P

LEC CSCI 381 223 38408 223 Wireless Networks and Signals TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM PH-113 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 381 224 55239 224 Post Quantum Cryptography TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-117 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 611 231 38266 231 Advanced Programming in C++ TuTh 08:30PM 09:20PM SB-B145 Alayev,Yosef P

LAB CSCI 611 231A 38265 231 Advanced Programming in C++ TuTh 07:30PM 08:20PM SB-B131 Abreu,Andy P

LEC CSCI 612 231 38264 231 Advanced Programming in Java TuTh 06:30PM 07:20PM SB-C205 Steinberg,Oren S P

LAB CSCI 612 231A 38263 231 Advanced Programming in Java TuTh 05:30PM 06:20PM SB-B131 Abreu,Andy P

LEC CSCI 613 231 38283 231 Data Structures TuTh 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 620 131 38282 131 Discrete Structures MW 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-B145 Kong,Tatyung P

LEC CSCI 640 131 38281 131 Comp Org & Assembly Lang MW 06:30PM 07:45PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 655 132 38285 132 Internet and Web Technologies MW 08:00PM 09:15PM SB-D133 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 655 232 38284 232 Internet and Web Technologies TuTh 08:00PM 09:15PM SB-B141 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 700 112 38279 112 Algorithms I MW 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-113 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 700 211 38278 211 Algorithms I TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-D133 Kahrobaei,Delaram P

LEC CSCI 700 221 38277 221 Algorithms I TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B145 Phillips,Tsaiyun P

LEC CSCI 700 239 38276 239 Algorithms I TuTh 06:30PM 07:45PM
OL-01

SB-C203
Goswami,Mayank OS

LEC CSCI 711 121 46849 121 Database Systems MW 03:10PM 04:25PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 711 131 38275 131 Database Systems MW 08:00PM 09:15PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 711 211 38274 211 Database Systems TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-115 Chyn,Xinying Wang P

LEC CSCI 711 221 38273 221 Database Systems TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM SB-B145 Sy,Bon K P

LEC CSCI 715 210 38272 210 Distributed Computing TuTh 07:45AM 09:00AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 722 113 44268 113 Computability and Complexity MW 07:45AM 09:00AM OL-01 Goldberg,Robert R OS

LEC CSCI 744 131 38269 131 Comp Architecture & Networks MW 05:00PM 06:15PM QH-250 Telang,Gaurish P

LEC CSCI 744 211 38268 211 Comp Architecture & Networks TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-113 Fluture,Simina P

LEC CSCI 748 212 38267 212 Computer Networks TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM QH-350F Akinlar,Cuneyt P

LEC CSCI 780 111 38300 111 SCM: Computational Geometry MW 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-121 Cesaretti,Paul P

LEC CSCI 780 112 38299 112 SCM: Modeling and Simulation MW 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B141 Brown,Theodore D P

LEC CSCI 780 121 38298 121 SCS: Adv Python Programming MW 01:40PM 02:55PM SB-B145 Waxman,Jerry P

LEC CSCI 780 122 38297 122 SCS: Large Language Models MW 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-130 Rozovskaya,Alla P
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LEC CSCI 780 129 38296 129 SCM: Algorithms for Big Data MW 03:10PM 04:25PM
OL-01

SB-B137
Goswami,Mayank OS

LEC CSCI 780 131 38295 131 SCS: Mobile App Development MW 05:00PM 06:15PM SB-D133 Law,Raymond P

LEC CSCI 780 132 38294 132 SCM: Machine Learning MW 06:30PM 07:45PM SB-B141 Cesaretti,Paul P

LEC CSCI 780 211 38293 211 SCS: Cloud Computing TuTh 09:15AM 10:30AM PH-153 Li,Jun P

LEC CSCI 780 213 38292 213 SCM: Data Mining & Warehousing TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM SB-B145 Sy,Bon K P

LEC CSCI 780 214 44008 214 SCM: Quantum Computing TuTh 10:45AM 12:00PM PH-108 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P

LEC CSCI 780 221 38291 221 SCM: Info Theory&Error Correct TuTh 12:15PM 01:30PM PH-113 Li,Jun P

LEC CSCI 780 222 38290 222 SCS: Image Processing TuTh 01:40PM 02:55PM PH-012 Tsai,Chialing P

LEC CSCI 780 223 38289 223 Wireless Networks and Signals TuTh 03:10PM 04:25PM PH-113 Rahman,Md Mahbubur P
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